RIOHACHA TRUCKING LLC

1122 Wentworth Dr
Pearland Texas 77584
786-873-1405

Bill To; Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc)

N° Paid 3
N° Pending O

Settlement
of payment

Date
Number
Direct Pay
Truck

12/4/2025
R006345
0

D132

|#Ticket |Pugmi|| - Order

|Product |Unit |Rate |Amount |

1972009562P15 - (323-4565) SIDEWALK PROGRAM 4 7PSSDB  19.09 5.95 113.59
1972009570P15 - (323-4270) ARCADIAN ESTATES SEC 2 S5PSSDB  19.09 4.55 86.86
1972009577P15 - (323-3811) DOGWOOD AVE - SEG C and CHARLOTTE ST - SEG D 5PSSDB  19.14 3.70 70.82
271.27

5% -13.56

TOTAL 257.71



	11-27-2025 to 12-03-2025



